




 # Order nr article description quantity

 1 BS 531 000 600 washer m6  din 125  6 

 2 BS 502 000 600 self locking nut m6  din 985 6 

 3 BS 512 000 816 bolt m8x16  din 933 2 

 4 BS 532 008 254 washer m8x25x2 2 

 5 MPA 01 121 115 hinge shaft toothed disk 30 t 1 

 6 MPA 01 121 155 position selector 1 

 7 BS 502 001 200 self locking nut m12  din 985  1 

 8 BN 000 212 550 locking bolts with locking  groove 1 

 9 MPA 01 121 160 toothed disk 30 t 1 

 10 MPA 01 121 150 washer nylon 1 

 11 BS 522 100 625 screw m6x25  din 7991 6 










